Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

191 - Selma City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/11/2023 11:53:37 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$497,894.67 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $216.45
$155,154.87 $0.00
$653,049.54 $216.45
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$819,338.47 $2,522.51
$0.00 $0.00
$819,338.47 $2,522.51
$1,057,577.06 $64,155.84
$0.00 $0.00
$1,057,577.06 $64,155.84
$891,288.13 $61,849.78

$14,300,727.87
$15,192,016.00

$14,757,058.76
$14,818,908.54

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($497,894.67)
$0.00
$216.45
($155,154.87)
($652,833.09)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$816,815.96
$0.00
$816,815.96

($993,421.22)
$0.00
($993,421.22)

($829,438.35)
$456,330.89
($373,107.46)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$262,472.33
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$262,472.33

$0.00

$0.00
$27,000.00
$137,468.59
$0.00

$0.00
$197,567.33
$0.00
$362,035.92

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($99,563.59)
$100,110.59
$547.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$6,316.00
$0.00
$2.12
$0.00
$6,318.12

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,318.12
$100,111.53
$106,429.65

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($256,156.33)
$0.00
$2.12
$0.00

($256,154.21)

$0.00

$0.00
$27,000.00
$137,468.59
$0.00

$0.00
$197,567.33
$0.00
$362,035.92

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$105,881.71
$0.94
$105,882.65
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